



\$~R-540

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P. (C) 2700/2013

VANDANA ASHOK DUSAD & ANR.

.....Petitioners

Through: Nemo

versus

CONSOLIDATION OFFICER CUM TEHSILDAR
(KAPESHERA) & ANR.

.....Respondents

Through: Nemo

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUNIL GAUR

ORDER

%

12.09.2018

None appears on behalf of the parties.

In the interest of justice, adverse orders are deferred for today.

Let this petition remain on Board.

SUNIL GAUR, J

SEPTEMBER 12, 2018

S